Cairns

REGIONAL COUNCIL

2024 COUNCIL MEETINGS SCHEDULE

January 2024
| Wednesday, 24 January 2024 (9.00 am) | Ordinary Meeting
February 2024
| Wednesday, 21 February 2024 (9.00 am) | Ordinary Meeting
March 2024
[ Wednesday, 06 March 2024 (9.00 am) | Ordinary Meeting
April 2024
Thursday, 11 April 2024 (6.00pm — 7.00pm) Declaration of Office
Friday, 12 April 2024 (9.00 am) Post-Election Meeting
May 2024
Wednesday, 1 May 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
Wednesday, 22 May 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
June 2024
Wednesday, 5 June 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
Wednesday, 19 June 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
July 2024
Wednesday, 10 July 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
Wednesday, 24 July 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
August 2024
Wednesday, 14 August 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
Wednesday, 28 August 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
September 2024
| Wednesday, 11 September 2024 (9.00 am) | Ordinary Meeting
October 2024
Wednesday, 2 October 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
Wednesday, 16 October 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
November 2024
Wednesday, 6 November 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
Wednesday, 20 November 2024 (9.00 am) Ordinary Meeting
December 2024
| Wednesday, 11 December 2024 (9.00 am) | Ordinary Meeting
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